
WSET Level 4 Diploma in Wines
Exam resits and deferrals  2024/2025 
WSET School London dates and fees

* Deferrals: Once an exam has been confirmed, a £25 admin fee will be applicable for all deferral requests received on or
before the registration deadline for the exam date that needs to be changed (please see the registration deadlines below).
For deferral requests received after the booking deadline, the full exam fee will be due in order to book a new date.

* Payments: are made via a link sent to your e-mail after our exams team books your exam resit or deferral.
* Our exams team must receive applications via email by 5pm on the registration deadline listed below.
* Students will need to arrive at the exam venue to register ahead of the exam start time.
* Exam times may change by 15-30 minutes depending on numbers and venue. All of these details will be confirmed when

upon booking.
* You must be 18 at time of booking.
* Contact us via wsetschoolexams@wsetglobal.com.

D1 Wine Production (resits) 

Exam dates: 
Tuesday 22 October 2024 
Wednesday 5 March 2025 

 9.00 – 10.30am    |   £135

Booking deadline: 
Tuesday 24 September 2024 
Wednesday 5 February 2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

D2 Wine Business
Exam dates: 
Tuesday 22 October 2024 
Wednesday 22 January 2025 
Wednesday 5 March 2025 
Wednesday 11 June 2025 

11.00am – 12.00pm  |   £135

Booking deadline: 
Tuesday 24 September 2024 
Monday 23 December 2024 
Wednesday 5 February 2025 
Wednesday 14 May 2025

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

            Paper 1: 11.00am – 1pm / Paper 2: 2 – 3.20pm   |  £215D3 Wines of the World (Theory)
Exam dates: 
Wednesday 23 October 2024 
Tuesday 13 May 2025  

Booking deadline: 
Monday 12 August 2024
Friday 28 February 2025

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

           Paper 1: 10.30am – 12pm / Paper 2: 1 – 2.30pm   |   £295D3 Wines of the World (Tasting)

Exam dates: 
Thursday 24 October 2024 
Wednesday 14 May 2025

Booking deadline: 
Monday 12 August 2024
Friday 28 February 2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

D4 Sparkling Wines
Exam dates: 
Tuesday 22 October 2024 
Wednesday 22 January 2025 
Wednesday 11 June 2025 

1.00 – 2:30pm   |   £195

Booking deadline: 
Monday 12 August 2024 
Friday 1 November 2024 
Wednesday 26 March 2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

D5 Fortified Wines
Exam dates: 
Tuesday 22 October 2024 
Wednesday 22 January 2025 
Wednesday 11 June 2025 

3.30 – 5.00pm   |   £195
Booking deadline: 
Monday 12 August 2024 
Friday 1 November 2024 
Wednesday 26 March 2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

D6 Research Assignment 
Submission deadline:
Friday 31 January 2025 
Thursday 31 July 2025  

£155
Booking deadline: 
Friday 3 January 2025 
Thursday 3 July 2025




